
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FRIDAYS	FOR	FUTURE	USA	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $44,385.49
2025-08-01 Popsicles txn_evHognr -$11.12 $44,374.37
2025-08-01 Donation	from	Roberto	Estevez txn_p5Ho7A9 $10.00 $44,384.37
2025-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/28	to	8/3 txn_K9HKPd2 -$0.70 $44,383.67
2025-08-04 Travel	Meal txn_2zHOo4K -$20.36 $44,363.31
2025-08-04 Hotel txn_oyHovpw -$461.46 $43,901.85
2025-08-04 Public	Transportation txn_4dHXZq4 -$13.50 $43,888.35
2025-08-04 Dinner txn_MNH5Pw6 -$28.03 $43,860.32
2025-08-04 Flight	Costs txn_BZH0BQJ -$409.36 $43,450.96
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Natalie	Cannon txn_gnHJYv7 $10.00 $43,460.96
2025-08-07 Lunch	at	the	airport txn_BZH0PAx -$17.06 $43,443.90
2025-08-07 Saturday	Dinner txn_LgHRn9W -$17.28 $43,426.62
2025-08-07 Lunch	during	travel	to	the	conference txn_0eH8RmX -$20.28 $43,406.34
2025-08-07 Ride	from	hotel	to	university txn_a8HM8lz -$10.16 $43,396.18
2025-08-07 Metro txn_GkHzZKz -$11.25 $43,384.93
2025-08-07 Flight txn_R2HVQ9o -$470.74 $42,914.19
2025-08-07 Airport	to	hotel txn_evHov5P -$21.94 $42,892.25
2025-08-07 Ride	from	home	to	airport txn_brH7rLm -$12.69 $42,879.56
2025-08-07 LCOY	Hotel txn_d7HY7ny -$257.64 $42,621.92
2025-08-07 Trip	to	MIA	from	University	of	Miami txn_wNHANLB -$27.02 $42,594.90
2025-08-07 Public	Transit	from	JFK txn_66HAwWM -$7.15 $42,587.75
2025-08-07 Lyft	to	LGA txn_8rH760a -$38.85 $42,548.90
2025-08-07 Flight	to	MIA	for	LCOY txn_rYHPYzk -$463.92 $42,084.98
2025-08-07 Trip	to	LCOY	Hotel	from	MIA txn_K9HKOy8 -$20.77 $42,064.21
2025-08-07 Lyft	from	LGA	to	JFK txn_78Hy7vP -$54.80 $42,009.41
2025-08-07 Hotel	Cost	for	2	people txn_EyHwlbl -$386.46 $41,622.95
2025-08-08 Travel	Meals txn_R2HVQvP -$35.22 $41,587.73
2025-08-08 Transportation	in	Miami txn_evHovQe -$15.75 $41,571.98
2025-08-08 Dinner	on	8/2 txn_brH7rkQ -$19.71 $41,552.27
2025-08-08 Train	from	Harrisburg	to	Philly txn_zVHoVkg -$45.00 $41,507.27
2025-08-08 Flight	Ticket txn_lZH5ZYn -$458.87 $41,048.40
2025-08-10 GREENGEEKS	LLC txn_xQHdx4g -$9.95 $41,038.45
2025-08-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/4	to	8/10 txn_GkHzMmb -$0.70 $41,037.75
2025-08-11 EZPass	Tolls txn_GkHzMq7 -$82.29 $40,955.46
2025-08-11 parking	with	gear txn_R2HV0JR -$645.35 $40,310.11
2025-08-11 FFF	Organizer	Dinner txn_evHoAZn -$326.77 $39,983.34
2025-08-11 metro txn_brH7VR4 -$39.80 $39,943.54
2025-08-11 food txn_zVHo6BL -$46.77 $39,896.77
2025-08-11 meals	with	partners txn_lZH54zk -$243.62 $39,653.15
2025-08-11 gas txn_d7HYL2e -$31.87 $39,621.28
2025-08-11 gear	rental txn_wNHAGZ7 -$1,500.00 $38,121.28
2025-08-11 meals	for	organizers txn_8rH7Gwl -$235.04 $37,886.24
2025-08-11 transportation txn_rYHPnAA -$40.55 $37,845.69
2025-08-11 Hotel	rooms txn_K9HKGM0 -$520.24 $37,325.45
2025-08-15 Grant	from	Food	and	Water	Watch,	Inc txn_V0HgnAE $2,500.00 $39,825.45
2025-08-15 Hotel	at	LCOY txn_QmH9Kze -$515.28 $39,310.17
2025-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/11	to	8/17 txn_lZH5m9g -$189.00 $39,121.17



2025-08-18 REBRANDLY.COM txn_xQHdWbr -$156.00 $38,965.17
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Seth	Morrison txn_BZH0MYO $10.00 $38,975.17
2025-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/18	to	8/24 txn_EyHw9z6 -$0.70 $38,974.47
2025-08-27 Donation	from	Debjani	Konar txn_zVHobdA $5.00 $38,979.47

WITHDRAWN:	$7,941.02.	DEPOSITED:	$2,535.00. $38,979.47

Fridays	For	Future	USA	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Fridays	For	Future	USA's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


